Run: 09/21/2008 08:10 PM

US Congress, District No. 1

Kenosha County
Milwaukee County
Racine County
Rock County
Walworth County

Waukesha County

Total Votes Cast

1,801
2,642
3,106

623
1,338
2,232

Office Totals : 11,742

Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Republican Primary Election - 09/09/2008
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1,796 5
2,637 5
3,095 11
623 0
1,337 1
2,230 2
11,718 24
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Run: 09/21/2008 08:10 PM

US Congress, District No. 2

Columbia County
Dane County
Green County
Jefferson County
Rock County
Sauk County

Walworth County

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

1,280
3,347
360
1,411
462
436
133

7,429

Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Republican Primary Election - 09/09/2008
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1,276 4
3,342 5
359 1
1,400 11
462 0
435 1
133 0
7,407 22
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Fall Republican Primary Election - 09/09/2008

US Congress, District No. 3
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Buffalo County 664 663 1
Clark County 352 351 1
Crawford County 254 254 0
Dunn County 576 566 10
Eau Claire County 1,657 1,649 8
Grant County 3,729 3,716 13
lowa County 530 530 0
Jackson County 252 252 0
Juneau County 1,332 1,328 4
LaCrosse County 798 795 3
Lafayette County 757 754 3
Monroe County 586 586 0
Pepin County 170 170 0
Pierce County 1,185 1,180 5
Richland County 876 875 1
Sauk County 1,021 1,018 3
St. Croix County 1,899 1,892 7
Trempealeau County 868 865 3
Vernon County 398 397 1

Office Totals : 17,904 17,841 63
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US Congress, District No. 5
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Jefferson County 619 517 101 1
Milwaukee County 9,383 7,333 2,047 3
Ozaukee County 10,383 7,338 3,043 2
Washington County 11,527 9,039 2,484 4
Waukesha County 28,324 22,917 5,403 4

Office Totals : 60,236 47,144 13,078 14
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US Congress, District No. 6
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Adams County 485
Calumet County 415
Dodge County 1,824
Fond du Lac County 5,455
Green Lake County 2,152
Jefferson County 567
Manitowoc County 661
Marquette County 1,090
Outagamie County 143
Sheboygan County 4,829
Waushara County 1,033
Winnebago County 3,267

Office Totals : 21,921

Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Republican Primary Election - 09/09/2008
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485 0
413 2
1,819 5
5,438 17
2,139 13
564 3
656 5
1,089 1
143 0
4,814 15
1,031 2
3,248 19
21,839 82
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US Congress, District No. 7

Ashland County
Barron County
Bayfield County
Burnett County
Chippewa County
Clark County
Douglas County
Iron County
Langlade County
Lincoln County
Marathon County
Oneida County
Polk County
Portage County
Price County
Rusk County
Sawyer County
Taylor County
Washburn County
Wood County

Total Votes Cast

95
306
163
320
970
179
209

95
228
302
955
977
670
423
206
178
241
851
211
664

Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Republican Primary Election - 09/09/2008
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975
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416
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US Congress, District No. 7

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast
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US Congress, District No. 8
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Brown County 3,023 3,013 10
Calumet County 120 120 0
Door County 591 588 3
Florence County 380 380 0
Forest County 166 166 0
Kewaunee County 215 215 0
Langlade County 112 112 0
Marinette County 1,657 1,639 18
Menominee County 20 20 0
Oconto County 2,243 2,217 26
Oneida County 396 396 0
Outagamie County 3,271 3,254 17
Shawano County 3,088 3,073 15
Vilas County 416 413 3
Waupaca County 964 963 1

Office Totals : 16,662 16,569 93



